
Haley’s Team Twilight 5k  

      June 20th 2015 

 

Overall Awards 

Men Overall       Women Overall 

1. Chris Edmondson  18:17  1.Abby Nunnelly 21:28 

2. Daniel Burton 19:01  2. Nicole Dieckow 21:54 

3. Chris Clements 20:04  3. Lauren Reaves  23:20 

 

Age Group Awards 

Men           Women 

 

      9 and Under      

1. Cash Young   27:12  1. Arilyn Herrera 39:40 

2. Trevor Lentz  34:30    

3. Mitch Conroy  52:30 

 

       10-14       

1. Arturo Ramos 22:58  1. Cat Clements  23:33 

2. Oliver young  23:14  2. Alyssa Moseley 26:24 

3. Tyler Thomas  23:20  3. Abby Bowers  29:50 

 

       15-19       
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1. Lamont Hutto 20:30  1. Madison Murray 30:28 

2. Raburn Prize  22:06  2. Marina Lee  58:18 

3. Caleb Wood  23:46  

 

       20-24       

1. Dylan Glass  21:35  1. Karlee Harris  28:21 

2. Mark Williams 22:41  2. Katie Bissell  33:41 

3. Jonathan Zurek 26:00  3. Emily Jones   36:07  

 

       25-29       

1. Allan Williams 41:40  1. Keely Pugh  28:45 

        2. Danielle Smith 31:39 

        3. Yemy Wolfe  34:15 

 

       30-34       

1. Jeremy Cruse  24:03  1. Brittany Cruse 26:46 

2. Randall McCaffey 32:30  2. April Brown  28:18 

        3. Angie Bryant  28:49 

 

       35-39       

1. Mark Lentz  21:26  1. Shana Hartsfield 26:26 
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2. Leo Usry  23:05  2. Grace Jansek  27:48 

3. Cary Tucker  25:16  3. Jaclyn Reeves  30:06 

 

       40-44       

1. Arturo Paseual  21:11  1. Jessica Garvey  24:21 

2. Phillip Hartsfield 22:35  2. Renee Bard  25:10 

3. Brian Mount  23:25  3. Carrie Moore  26:26 

 

       45-49       

1. Paul Moore  21:55  1. Debora Taylor 30:03 

2. Mike Miller  21:58  2. Kim Jay   30:26 

3. Phillip Martin  23:00  3. Janine Moses  30:41 

 

       50-54       

1. Scott Key  23:20  1. Bobbie Williams 25:11 

2. Robert Powers 27:59  2. Robin Spoon  26:33 

3. Mark Kolasonski 29:25  3. Robyn Talley  27:58 

 

       55-59       

1. Mark Wilson  20:30  1. Belva Durham 25:42 

2. Will Williams  23:33  2. Dona Crow  40:32 
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3. John Proctor   23:50  3. Gina Copland  41:40 

 

       60-64       

1. Tim Franklin  25:42  1. Melba White  34:37 

2. Richard Bingle 27:23  2. Janet Butler  36:12 

3. Jerry Bynum  30:23  3. Ellen Cannon  42:50 

 

       65-69       

1. Danny McCarty 27:48  1. Linda Barger  33:26 

2. Dan Catchings 28:06   

3. Terry Barger  31:14  

 

       70-Over       

1. Don Mundy  30:31 

2. Bruce Greene  33:00 

3. Dick Orendorff 39:45 
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Results by Time 

 

        Name      Gender  Age   Time 

1 Chris Edmonson   M   29   18:17 

2 Daniel  Burton   M   19   19:01 

3 Chris Clements   M   19   20:04 

4 Mark Wilson   M   58   20:30 

5 Lamont Hutto   M   15   20:30 

6 Arturo Ramos-Pascual  M   43   21:11 

7 Mark Lentz    M   39   21:26 

8 Abby Nunnelly   F   14   21:28 

9 Dylan Glass    M   23   21:35 

10 Nicole Dieckow   F   37   21:54 

11 Paul Moore    M   47   21:55 

12 Mike Miller    M   46   21.58 

13 Rayburn Price   M   16   22:06 

14 Phillip Hartsfield   M   43   22:35 

15 Mark Williams   M   23   22:41 

16 Arturo Ramas Jr.   M   11   22:58 
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17 Phillip Martin   M   49   23:00 

18 Leo Usrey    M   35   23:05 

19 Oliver Young   M   12   23:14 

20 Tyler Thomas   M   14   27:20 

21 Tim Wade    M   47   23:18 

22 John Proctor Jr.   M   14   23:14 

23 Lauren Reaves   F   16   23:20 

24 Scott Key    M   52   23:22 

25 Cat Clements   F   14   23:23 

26 Will Williams   M   59   23:32 

27 Brian Mount    M   41   23:35 

28 Caleb Wood    M   19   23:46 

29 John Proctor   M   54   23:50 

30 Jeremy Cruse   M   34   24:03 

31 Jessica Garvey   F   40   24:21 

32 Raul Magadia   M   47   24:55 

33 Nick Quarrels   M   10   24:54 

34 Renee Bard    F   41   25:10 

35 Bobbie Williams   F   52   25:11 

36 Cary Tucker    M   39   25:16 

37 Dennis Paradeis   M   57   25:27 

38 Belva Durham   F   55   25:38 

39 Tim Franklin    M   60   25:42 
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40  Jud Hill    M   16   26:07 

41 John Anthony Kritlow  M   14   26:13 

42 John Copeland   M   57   26:15 

43 Courtney Stroud   M   44   26:23 

44 Alyssa Mosley   F   14   26:24 

45 Carrie Moore   F   44   26:26 

46 Shana Hartsfield   F   37   26:28 

47 Robin Spoon   F   50   26:33 

48 Jason Ellis    M   12   26:36 

49 Johnathan Zurek   M   24   26:36 

50 Brittany Cruse   F   31   26:46 

51 J. Michael Boling   M   57   27:05 

52 Jacy Smith    F   40   27:10 

53 Blake Nunnally   M   14   27:15 

54 Danny McCarty   M   66   27:18 

55 Richard Bingel   M   62   27:23 

56 Grace Jansek   F   35   27:48 

57 Cash Young    M   8   27:12 

58 Robyn Talley   F   52   27:58 

59 Robert Powers   M   53   27:59 

60 Don Catchings   M   68   28:06 

61 April Baron    F   32   28:18 

62 Kacee Harris    F   22   28:21 
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63 Keely Pugh    F   28   28:45 

64 Angie Bryant   F   32   28:49 

65 Johnathan Wood   M   13   28:53 

66 Cotina Houston   F   40   28:53 

67 Mark Kolasonski   M   54   29:25 

68 Pam Jordan    F   54   29:33 

69 Myrone Huston   M   44   29:34 

70 Abby Bowers   F   13   29:50 

71 Deborah Taylor   F   47   30:03 

72 Jaclyn Rivers    F   35   30:06 

73 Mike Bowers   M   47   30:21 

74 Jerry Bynum    M   61   30:23 

75 Kim Jay    F   45   30:26 

76 Mark Johnson   M   49   30:30 

77 James Mink    M   42   30:39 

78 Don Mundy    M   79   30:31 

79 Madison Murray   F   18   30:28 

80 Jamie Moses   F   47   30:41 

81 Donald Metters   M   40   30:43 

82 Jewell Monroe   F   54   30:44 

83 LaDonna Whatley   F   39   30:52 

84 Amy Barger    F   39   31:06 

85 Terry Barger    M   65   31:14 
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86 Matt Dunaway   M   40   31:22 

87 Alex Moses    M   17   31:28 

88 Danielle Smith   F   27   31:39 

89 Donna McKinnon   F   51   31:45 

90 Nicolas Moses   M   17   31:54 

91 Grady Bryant   M   63   31:55 

92 Bill Sakshaus   M   67   32:00 

93   Patti Sparks    F   53   32:03 

94 Randall McCaffrey   M   32   32:30 

95 Amanda Williams   F   33   32:46 

96 Larry Young    M   66   32:47 

97 Julian Magadia   M   14   32:52 

98 Chuck Torruella   M   57   32:55 

99  Bruce Greene   M   75   33:00 

100 Heather Phillips   F   44   33:03 

101 Linda Barger    F   66   33:26 

102 Randy Lusk    M   68   33:27 

103 Shane Phillips   M   47   33:41 

104 Katie Bissell    F   23   33:44 

105 Gwen Key    F   50   33:46 

106 Cassandra Schwartz  F   33   33:48 

107  Cade Hartsfield   M   11   33:50 

108 Paige Herrera   F   13   34:11 
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109 Hugh Hickman   M   60   34:30 

110 Trevor Lentz    M   6   34:31 

111  John DiMartino   M   62   34:28 

112 Cheryl Lentz    F   33   34:35 

113 Amanda Prickett   F   39   34:37 

114 Melba White   F   61   34:37 

115 Yemy Wolfe    F   25   34:51 

116 Anita Hester    F   46   35:09 

117 Tracy Mayfield   F   38   35:11 

118 Desiree Daugherty   F   29   35:20 

119 Donny Sparks   M   55   35:42 

120 Emily Jones    F   22   36:06 

121 Janet Butler    F   60   36:12 

122 Amy Roberts   F   26   36:54 

123 Cindy Hill    F   46   37:52 

124 Carrie Copeland   F   24   37:57 

125 Greg McGhee   M   53   39:20 

126 Arilyn Herrera   F   7   39:40 

127 Chloe Herrera   F   13   39:40 

128 Phillip Herrera   M   36   39:40 

129 Dick Orendorff   M   75   39:45 

130 Kim Powers    F   29   40:07 

131 Karla McCaffrey   F   28   40:14 
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132 Dona Crow    F   57   40:32 

133 Lynette Lane   F   45   41:10 

134 Christie Shelton   F   46   41:26 

135 Dana Tidwell   F   54   41:26 

136 Allan Williams   M   29   41:40 

137 Gina Copeland   F   58   41:48 

138 Joy Magadia    F   48   42:35 

139 Ellen Cannon   F   64   42:50 

140 Sonia Oblena   F   51   42:50 

141 Leo Usry    M   14   43:06 

142 Joni Holcombe   F   59   43:30 

143 Gala Bynum     F   55    

144 Emma Ray    F   11   44:52 

145 Kathy Ray    F   38   44:52 

146 Debbie Brooks   F   51   45:25 

147 Tom Moseler   M   47   45:26 

148 Johana Morgan   F   46   47:30 

149 Andrea Willson   F   34   47:38 

150 Marie Taylor   F   56   49:46 

151 Mitch Conroy   M   5   52:30 

152 Roxana Conroy   F   43   52:30 

153 Pete Conroy    M   58   52:30 

154 Nicole Finley   F   42   52:36 
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155 Jenn Buckingham   F   46   52:37 

156 Heather Lamey   F   40   52:50 

157 Christian McCurdy   F   22   52:57 

158 Brandie Lyte    F   28   52:57 

159 ----------------- 

160 ----------------- 

161 Paul Guyer    M   61   57:19 

162 Christie Lee    F   40   58:18 

163 Marina Lee    F   18   58:18 

164 ----------------- 

165 Emily Bright    F   21   58:18 

166 Bruce Large    M   62   58:42 

167  James Coppola   M   75   59:09 

168 Paige Powers   F   52   59:18 

169 Shannon Maddox   F   43           1:00:05 

 


